Saturday, January 26
7:00pm-10:00pm

February date 7 - 14

Friday, February 8

Thursday, February 14
School Day Event

Wednesday, February 20
8:00am

Friday, February 22

Trivia Night @ Sunset Hills Community Center
Come join us at Long PTO's Trivia Night. Save the date, tell
your friends, and start organizing your table!

Book Fair Kickoff @ Long Library
Come and pick up some of your favorite books! All

monies raised feed directly back into our
own Long Library!

Daughter Dance
Grab your special lady and head to Long’s gym for a special
dance with your VIP!

Valentine’s Day Classroom Parties
Thank you to our room party leaders and parent volunteers
for organizing these classroom celebrations!

2" Grade VIP Breakfast @ Long Cafeteria
2nd graders may invite one special friend or family member to

enjoy doughnuts with them at school.

Son Dance
Grab your special Fella and head to Long’s gym for a special
dance with your VIP!



SKY ZONE

INDOOR TRAMPOLINE PARK

February date TBD

Thursday, March 14

Tuesday, March 26
7:00pm

Wednesday, March 27

8:00am

Thursday, April 11

Friday, April 26

Tuesday, May 7
7:00pm

Thursday, May 16

Thursday, May 16
School Day Event

Thursday, June
13 7:00pm

Skyzone Night
Come jump and enjoy a fun night out with your Long friends!

Dad’s Club Meeting
Open to all Fathers and/or Father figures in the
Long community — Meetings at Crestwood Park

PTO General Membership Meeting @ Long Gym
This meeting is open to all Long parents. Board Candidates
will be speaking and answering questions.

4t Grade VIP Breakfast @ Long Cafeteria
4™ graders may invite one special friend or family member
to enjoy doughnuts with them at school.

Dad's Club Meeting

Open to all Fathers and/or Father figures in the
Long community — Meetings at Crestwood Park

Grant’s Farm Night

The park has been reserved for Long families. Come
and enjoy a fun night out with your Long friends!

PTO General Membership

Meeting @ Long Gym

This meeting is open to all Long parents. Board
Candidates will be speaking and answering questions.

Dad's Club Meeting

Open to all Fathers and/or Father figures in the
Long community — Meetings held at Crestwood Park

BoosterThon!
Long will host our very own Color Run!

Dad’s Club Meeting

Open to all Fathers and/or Father figures in the
Long community — Meetings held at Crestwood Park



